Notre Dame Baseball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Feb 21, 2026)
Overall Statistics

PLAYER
QUATRANI, Mark
BRZUSTEWICZ, Parker
WATTERS, Bino
LEE, Jayce

COY, Noah
PASSO, Dylan
ZEE, Jamie
BARTH, Mason
BERKLAND, Drew
JOHNSON, Davis

RICKS, Caleb

VAN AMEYDE, Chase
GRAHAM, Andrew
Others

Totals

Opponents

LOB - Team (34), Opp (27). DPs turned - Team (1), Opp (4). Cl - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (0): . Picked off - Team (0): .

PLAYER
CROWELL, Caden
UBER, Ty

RADEL, Jack

SINGLETON, Dylan
JAISLE, Will
KLOSTERMAN, Kellan
SNYDER, Garrett
THURMOND, Eli
HIRSCH, Xavier

LEE, Oisin

ROONEY, Noah
AMEYDE, Chase Van
Totals

Opponents

ERA
0.00
0.00
2.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
5.40
7.94
26.99
3.00
4.62

Record: 2-2
AVG GP-GS |
462 4-4
375 4-4
.300 4-4
.294 4-4
.250 4-4
231 4-4
.200 3-3
.200 4-2
105 4-4
.000 2-2
.333 2-0
.250 1-1
.000 2-0
.261 -
188 -
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Away: 2-1
Inn: 0-1
3B XB RBI
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
o 1 1
o 1 2
0O 0 O
o 1 1
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
o 0 1
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0 5

1P
3.0
4.0
10.0

Neutral: 0-1
Vs. Ranked: 0-0
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PB - Team(0):, Opp (0). Pickoffs - Team(0): , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - QUATRANI, Mark (2-4) :JOHNSON, Davis (2-2) .

o R
statistical reporting provided by stat

Conference: 0-0
SLG| BB HP K GDP OB% | SF
462 3 2 4 0 .579 1
.375 2 0 4 1 .444 0
.450 0O 0 &6 17 300 O
.529 2 0 4 0 .368( O
.250 3 1 0 1 .412 1
462 0 1 3 1 .267 1
.200 2 0 6 0 333 0
.200 1T 0 2 0 .273( O
105 1 1 5 0O 190( O
.000 1 1 1 0 .286 1
.667 0O O 2 0 .333( 0
.250 0O 0 O 0 .250( O
.000 0O O 1 0 .000( O
33815 6 38 347 | 4
320|113 5 35 .286 1
ER BB K| WHP| 2B 3B H

0 4 3 1.33 0O O

0 2 1 1.00 2 0

3 3 14 0.60 0O O

0 1 0 1.00 ]

0o 2 1 2.00 0O O

0O O 1 0.00 0 O

0O O 1 0.00 0O O

0 0 2 112 0O O

1T O 6 0.50 0O O

1 0 2 1.80 0 1

5 1 3 1.76 3 0

2 0 1 1.50 0O O

12 13 35 1.03 6 1

19 15 38 1.4 2 0
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SB-ATT |
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AVG | WP

.000

143
.091

143

.000
.000
.000
.333

133

.375
.375
.333

188

.261
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FLD%
1.000

.955
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.818
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
.000
.000

1.000
.979
.955
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Notre Dame Baseball 2025-2026 Season
(As of Feb 21, 2026)
Overall Statistics

PLAYER | C PO A E FLD% | DP SBA CSB SBA% | PB
QUATRANI, Mark 29 26 3 0 1.000 0 2 2 .500 0
PASSO, Dylan 22 22 0 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNSON, Davis M M 0 O 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0
BERKLAND, Drew 10 10 0 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
COY, Noah 13 7 6 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
LEE, Jayce 7 6 1T 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
RICKS, Caleb g g 0 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
BARTH, Mason 8 2 6 O 1.000 1 0 0 0 0
WATTERS, Bino 2 2 0 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
AMEYDE, Chase Van 1 1 0 O 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
JAISLE, Will 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
UBER, Ty 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
RADEL, Jack 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
LEE, Qisin 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
ROONEY, Noah 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
BRZUSTEWICZ, Parker 22 16 5 1 .955 1 0 0 0 0
ZEE, Jamie 1 2 7 2 .818 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 144 108 33 3 .979 1 4 2 .667 0
Opponents 156 m 38 7 .955 4 5 1 .833 0
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e

[eeNeoNoNeoNolNoNoNoNoloNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)



